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Requ3
Pos Nbr Name/Entrant Car Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h

1 11 Michael Stoécker Triumph 543099 16 18 131.25
Sport Connection Furth

2 81 Timo Wagner MV Agusta 544382 17 0.1283 0.1283 17 130.94

3 834 Benjamin Arbeiter Suzuki 55.7580 14 1.4481 1.3198 17 127.84

4 26 Thomas Boddeker Yamaha 57.6515 13 3.3416 1.8935 14 123.64
IKM Racing, TRX Bergwerkstatt

5 63 Uwe Sigloch DAS-Guzzi 57.7227 10 3.4128 0.0712 17 123.49
Scuderia Lumaca Rossa

6 6 Markus Kurz Yamaha 58.0848 10 3.7749 0.3621 18 122.72
M.kurz-Racing

7 110 Bernd Kraus Suzuki 58.3436 13 4.0337 0.2588 16 122.17
Ignaz Forever

8 124 Hans-Peter Schafer Honda 58.7732 17 4.4633 0.4296 17 121.28

9 80 Alexander Bauer Suzuki 1:00.3295 17 6.0196 1.5563 17 118.15
MadB Racing Team

10 41 Jorg Klbéppner Yamaha 1:00.6056 17 6.2957 0.2761 17 117.61
Rubin Klassik Racing Team

11 70 Siegbert Schuch Ducati 1:00.8816 7 6.5717 0.2760 17 117.08
Rennstall Mudau

12 167 Walter Oxler Suzuki 1:00.9742 16 6.6643 0.0926 16 116.90

13 34 Karlheinz Liebrandt Ducati 1:03.1376 16 8.8277 2.1634 16 112.90

14 15 Nico Wagner Yamaha 1:04.0579 1 9.7480 0.9203 1 111.27

15 74 Jurgen Maier Honda 1:07.2521 7 129422 3.1942 15 105.99
Garagen Team Boblingen

16 51 Hubert Trabold KAWASAKI 1:08.2839 2 13.9740 1.0318 2 104.39

17 112 Manfred Pfliger Moto Guzzi 1:12.3358 4 18.0259 4.0519 5 98.54
Italorennstall Mudau

18 55 Werner Lepuschitz BMW 1:16.4091 10 22.0992 4.0733 13 93.29

Gsiberger Rennhobelfahrer

Fastest time: 54.309 inlap 16 by nbr. 11 : Mchael Stocker (Triumph)
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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